
Entry Fee <entryfee443@gmail.com>

Entry Fee Payment – Astana International Challenge 2025
Entry Fee <entryfee443@gmail.com> Wed, Dec 3, 2025 at 4:39 PM
To: "A.P Badminton Association" <secretaryapba2020@gmail.com>, secretary badminton <secretaryaniba@gmail.com>,
secretary asba <secretaryasba@gmail.com>, Arunachal SBA <arunachalsba@gmail.com>, Assam Badminton Assn
<aba_Secy@rediffmail.com>, surinder <mahajan_surinder@hotmail.com>, Pankaj Naqvi
<officeofjusticepankajnaqvidcba@gmail.com>, Mayur Parikh <mayurparikh1@yahoo.com>, "S.T. Desai"
<gbastdesai@yahoo.in>, Ajay Kumar Singhania <ajaysinghania003@gmail.com>, Ramesh Thakur
<rameshthakurnhn@gmail.com>, bs jamwal <bsjamwal1@gmail.com>, Prabhakar Rao <raoprabhakar9@gmail.com>,
rajesh reddy <prajeshreddy8@rediffmail.com>, KARNATAKA BADMINTON ASSOCIATION <info@kba.org.in>, Karnataka
Badminton <entries2kba@gmail.com>, rakesh sekhar <rrakeshsekhar@gmail.com>, KBSA <keralakbsa@gmail.com>,
"Mr. Mayur Ghatnekar" <vadshrikant@gmail.com>, support <support@mbasso.in>, Anil Choughule
<secretarympba@gmail.com>, anil choughule <choughuleanil@gmail.com>, Rajesh Kamal
<rajeshkamal_66@rediffmail.com>, manipur badminton <secy.mba@gmail.com>, Nagaland Badminton
<nagalandba@gmail.com>, koolnileen@yahoo.com, Orissa state Badmintion association <osbaodisha@gmail.com>,
Kurusamy Muthukesavalu <muthukesavalu@gmail.com>, Punjab Badminton Association <pba.official2022@gmail.com>,
pbassociationmail@gmail.com, KK SHARMA <kksharma119@gmail.com>, BADMINTON ASSN OF SIKKIM
<badmintonsikkim@gmail.com>, sukanta204@yahoo.co.in, Tamilnadu Badminton Association
<secretarytnba@gmail.com>, Janardhanan Srinivasan <intenttnba@gmail.com>, gopi_pullela@yahoo.com, Bat
Telangana <telanganabat@gmail.com>, "U.P. Badminton" <upbassociation@yahoo.in>, Upba Org Info
<info@upba.org.in>, UPBA Entry <upbaentries@gmail.com>, bs mankoti <bsmankoti@yahoo.com>, sekharbiswas
<sekharbiswas@gmail.com>, shibnath sarkar <ssarkar512@gmail.com>, Railway Sports Promotion Board
<rspb_rb@yahoo.in>, satheesh kumar <satheeshrspb@gmail.com>, Railnet Mail <rspbrb@rb.railnet.gov.in>, IT Welf
Parvez Hasan SAO <saowel@cag.gov.in>, Suvam Adhikari <suvama.cag@cag.gov.in>, PETROLEUM SPORTS
PROMOTION BOARD <pspb66@gmail.com>, sunitha raj <sunitharaj.nair@gmail.com>, Rajesh Dhall
<rajdhall@aai.aero>, Rudra Kaushik <rkaushik@rbi.org.in>, mizoram badminton <mbamizoram2017@gmail.com>,
lalrinzuala pachuau <rinzuala_mama@yahoo.co.in>, mahajan _ <surinder@hotmail.com>, SAI PSBA
<saipsba@yahoo.com>, sanjay kumar <sanjaymishra682000@rediffmail.com>, Goa Badminton
<gbagoaonline@gmail.com>, Chatisgarh Sanjay misra <srsanjaymishra@gmail.com>, Chandigarh Badminton
<chandigarh.badminton@chandigarhbadmintonassociation.in>, Siddharth Patil <siddharthpatil1@gmail.com>,
withdrawal@mbasso.in, prabhakar rao <jbajharkhand@gmail.com>, Secretariate MBA <Secretariatemba@gmail.com>
Cc: Kavin Thangam <kavin1092003@gmail.com>, lakshaysharma2195@gmail.com, Shashwat Dalal
<shashwatdalal2020@gmail.com>, arya bhivpathaki <arya.bhivpathaki@gmail.com>, teegala suryarao
<teegalasuryarao77@gmail.com>, James Walter <james.walter@relevantz.com>, Prajwal Sonawane
<prajwal.sonowane31@gmail.com>, Sundar Ess Enn Exports <sundar@essennexports.com>, t54446513@gmail.com,
Aakarshi Kashyap <kashyapaakarshi@gmail.com>, HEMANTH KUMAR Devegowda <heho13@gmail.com>, Diana Naik
<diananaik27@gmail.com>, Imad <farooqui_imad@yahoo.com>, Playmax India <playmaxindia2020@gmail.com>,
Vennala Kalagotla <vennalakalagotla@gmail.com>, Gauri Gadgil <gauri.gadgil@gmail.com>, Akhilesh Ji
<akhileshji7777@gmail.com>, D Achutaditya Rao <dachutadityarao@gmail.com>, arjun_patriot@yahoo.co.in,
champ.bhavi2007@gmail.com, Ar Yogesh Chhabra <ar.yogeshchhabra@gmail.com>, ravikumar inturi
<ravikumareye@gmail.com>, Swarnaraj Bora <swarnaraj.borah@gmail.com>, Alisha Khan <alishaak2006@gmail.com>,
Vaishnavi Khadkekar <vaishnavikhadkekar@gmail.com>, charotoppo111@gmail.com, Nithin Raghavendar
Balasubramaniyam <nithinraghavendar@gmail.com>, Rohit Kapur <kapurrohit@hotmail.com>, Varun Kapur
<varunkapur03@gmail.com>, Varun Kapur <varun.kapur03@gmail.com>, Lakshay Malik <maliklakshay115@gmail.com>,
Nagesh chamle <nageshchamle2006@gmail.com>, Sania sikkandar Sania <saniasikkandar2005@gmail.com>, Rashmi
Ganesh <i.am.rashmiganesh@gmail.com>

Dear Sirs,

This is regarding the entry fee for the Astana International Challenge 2025. As per the new circular dated 29th
November 2025 (attached), all players are required to remit their entry fees directly to BAI.

Kindly ensure full payment of the following amounts for Singles and Doubles events, and inform your state players
accordingly:

Singles: USD 70 = INR 6,594/-
Doubles: USD 100 = INR 9,420/-

Please note:

Entries will be withdrawn one day prior to the withdrawal deadline without any further intimation if payments
are not received.
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Requests from players who have already withdrawn their entry in this tournament are also liable to pay entry
fee failure to which National and International entries will not be processed.
No payments should be made at the venue. Any such payments will not be considered valid, and the same
amount will have to be remitted again to BAI.

Please make the payment and send the screenshot only at this email address

BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA BANK DETAILS:

- Name of Account holder: BADMINTON ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
- Address of the Account holder: D-6/10, VASANT VIHAR, New Delhi - 110057
- Bank Account Number: 3068369795
- Type of Account: Current Account
- Name of the Bank: Central Bank of India
- Branch Address: Parliament Street, New Delhi - 110001
- MICR Code: 110016015
- IFSC Code: CBIN0280316

We request your immediate attention to this matter to avoid any inconvenience.

CIRCULAR ENTRY FEE INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENTS.pdf
157K
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